
St. Francis of Assisi
Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion

and
Usher Schedule

04-01-2017 to 06-11-2017

Date
Extraordinary Minister 
of Holy Communion

Usher A Usher B

Saturday, April 1, 2017 Pam Moretti

Sunday, April 2, 2017 Joyce Welsh Dave Anderson Ron Andersen

Saturday, April 8, 2017 John Peychal

Sunday, April 9, 2017 Sharon Boudin Rocco DiNenna Rich Fallat

Holy Thursday, April 13, 2017 Wendi Cruice

Easter Vigil, April 15, 2017 Dave Anderson

Easter Sunday, April 16, 2017 Joe Rizzo Clyde Messenger Eric Simons

Saturday, April 22, 2017 Colleen Bruno

Sunday, April 23, 2017 Martha Frink Bob Frink Dave Anderson

Saturday, April 29, 2017 Suzy Smith

Sunday, April 30, 2017 Karen Messenger Ron Andersen Rocco DiNenna

Saturday, May 6, 2017 Yvonne Peychal

Sunday, May 7, 2017 Joe Rizzo Rich Fallat Clyde Messenger

Saturday, May 13, 2017 Len Rapien

Sunday, May 14, 2017 Joyce Welsh Eric Simons Bob Frink

Saturday, May 20, 2017 Fr. Jerry - Confirmation

Sunday, May 21, 2017 Dave Anderson Rocco DiNenna Rich Fallat

Saturday, May 27, 2017 Sharon McKune

Sunday, May 28, 2017 Martha Frink Dave Anderson Eric Simons

Saturday, June 3, 2017 Pam Moretti

Sunday, June 4, 2017 Sharon Boudin Ron Andersen Clyde Messenger

Saturday, June 10, 2017 Yvonne Peychal

Sunday, June 11, 2017 Karen Messenger Bob Frink Rocco DiNenna
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